115Phosphate • Process Instruments
5500sc Phosphate Analyzer
Lower Maintenance,
Less Downtime
Delivering reliable results that save you critical time and effort.
For pure water / power applications.
90 days of continous runtime
Only two litres of reagent are required for the analyser to

analysis of a grab sample poured into the analyser, and facilitate
taking a sample out of the analyser to verify in a lab test.
Order Information
Instruments
5500.KTO.PH.A1U Hach 5500sc Phosphate High Range Analyzer, Proprietary
chemistry only, AC, 1 channel
5500.KTO.PH.A2U Hach 5500sc Phosphate High Range Analyzer, Proprietary
chemistry only, AC, 2 channels
5500.KTO.PH.A4U Hach 5500sc Phosphate High Range Analyzer, Proprietary
chemistry only, AC, 4 channels
5500.KTO.PL.A1U Hach 5500sc Phosphate Low Range Analyzer, Proprietary
chemistry only, AC, 1 channel
5500.KTO.PL.A2U Hach 5500sc Phosphate Low Range Analyzer, Proprietary
chemistry only, AC, 2 channels
5500.KTO.PL.A4U Hach 5500sc Phosphate Low Range Analyzer, Proprietary
chemistry only, AC, 4 channels
Each Analyzer comes with a Hach reagents set for start up and up to 90 days of use.
24 VDC options are available too. Please visit hach.com or contact Hach for further details.
Reagents